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 1 -  ABADA  HADJER   222236272602 10.95 10.95 05 9.05 9.05 00 6.2 6.2 00 7.41 7.41 00 11.55 11.55 04 7.5 7.5 00 6.2 6.2 00 10.0 10.0 02 13.25 13.25 01 12

 2 -  ABDE GHERS  NARDJES   222236282401 14.55 14.55 05 10.3 10.3 04 7.2 7.2 00 8.51 8.51 00 13.55 13.55 04 12.25 12.25 03 10.8 10.8 02 13.75 13.75 02 18.0 18.0 01 30

 3 -  ABDELIOUA  WISSAL   222236281217 12.55 12.55 05 10.05 10.05 04 8.7 8.7 00 8.05 8.05 00 11.65 11.65 04 12.3 12.3 03 8.3 8.3 00 14.25 14.25 02 15.0 15.0 01 30

 4 -  AGGAB  LOUAI WALID   222236272109 10.4 10.4 05 10.55 10.55 04 9.6 9.6 00 9.44 9.44 00 11.25 11.25 04 10.2 10.2 03 9.9 9.9 00 7.0 7.0 00 19.5 19.5 01 30
 5 -  AHMED MALEK  CHIHEB
EDDINE

  222236305110 12.45 12.45 05 13.3 13.3 04 9.7 9.7 00 8.36 8.36 00 11.45 11.45 04 11.1 11.1 03 7.3 7.3 00 18.0 18.0 02 19.5 19.5 01 30

 6 -  AMIRECHE  SARA   222236134718 14.55 14.55 05 10.5 10.5 04 9.8 9.8 00 9.69 9.69 00 11.05 11.05 04 11.05 11.05 03 9.8 9.8 00 17.5 17.5 02 20.0 20.0 01 30

 7 -  AMRANI  ABDE RAOUF   222236287020 11.75 11.75 05 7.9 7.9 00 5.6 5.6 00 9.53 9.53 00 11.25 11.25 04 10.8 10.8 03 9.4 9.4 00 18.0 18.0 02 16.75 16.75 01 30

 8 -  AMRI  DOUAA   222236291713 15.75 15.75 05 11.05 11.05 04 6.4 6.4 00 10.34 10.34 05 11.25 11.25 04 11.4 11.4 03 6.2 6.2 00 12.0 12.0 02 15.0 15.0 01 30

 9 -  ATAMNIA  LOKMAN   222236153911 7.0 7.0 00 10.85 10.85 04 5.2 5.2 00 6.28 6.28 00 8.95 8.95 00 2.7 2.7 00 6.2 6.2 00 8.75 8.75 00 14.5 14.5 01 05

 10 -  AYADI  NADA   222236136611 17.25 17.25 05 11.85 11.85 04 9.7 9.7 00 11.79 11.79 05 12.25 12.25 04 13.15 13.15 03 6.2 6.2 00 15.5 15.5 02 19.5 19.5 01 30

 11 -  BARA  WIAM   222236348708 14.9 14.9 05 13.15 13.15 04 7.9 7.9 00 10.49 10.49 05 13.55 13.55 04 13.2 13.2 03 8.0 8.0 00 12.0 12.0 02 13.5 13.5 01 30

 12 -  BEDAIRIA  INEL   222236332204 9.4 9.4 00 8.8 8.8 00 5.8 5.8 00 11.43 11.43 05 10.05 10.05 04 8.4 8.4 00 6.2 6.2 00 9.0 9.0 00 19.5 19.5 01 10

 13 -  BEKLI  AMIRA   222236305402 13.5 13.5 05 9.55 9.55 00 8.2 8.2 00 10.24 10.24 05 12.55 12.55 04 8.7 8.7 00 6.0 6.0 00 14.5 14.5 02 15.5 15.5 01 30

 14 -  BELAID  TAKIYEDDINE   222236281501 8.65 8.65 00 10.0 10.0 04 6.7 6.7 00 6.78 6.78 00 9.55 9.55 00 10.8 10.8 03 7.0 7.0 00 17.75 17.75 02 15.5 15.5 01 10

 15 -  BELKACEM  HADIL   212236320309 11.55 11.55 05 8.75 8.75 00 9.5 9.5 00 8.06 8.06 00 10.85 10.85 04 11.7 11.7 03 7.0 7.0 00 9.5 9.5 00 16.5 16.5 01 30

 16 -  BENALI  ABDE EL KARIM   222236135408 2.15 2.15 00 4.3 4.3 00 0.4 0.4 00 1.98 1.98 00 0.2 0.2 00 0.0 0.0 00 2.8 2.8 00 3.75 3.75 00 9.0 9.0 00 00

 17 -  BENATOUI  DOUAA   222236163907 11.25 11.25 05 10.35 10.35 04 10.2 10.2 04 7.41 7.41 00 10.5 10.5 04 7.2 7.2 00 11.9 11.9 02 12.5 12.5 02 13.0 13.0 01 30
 18 -  BENCHANA  MOHAMED
ILYES

  222236290501 14.55 14.55 05 11.3 11.3 04 11.0 11.0 04 11.51 11.51 05 15.55 15.55 04 15.4 15.4 03 11.5 11.5 02 10.5 10.5 02 20.0 20.0 01 30

 19 -  BENDIB  ASSIA EL HADIA   222236124502 16.15 16.15 05 9.15 9.15 00 8.8 8.8 00 10.14 10.14 05 10.95 10.95 04 13.8 13.8 03 12.4 12.4 02 10.0 10.0 02 19.5 19.5 01 30

 20 -  BERRAK  AICHA   222236151211 17.15 17.15 05 10.95 10.95 04 10.3 10.3 04 11.14 11.14 05 10.2 10.2 04 14.2 14.2 03 6.8 6.8 00 9.5 9.5 00 10.0 10.0 01 30

 21 -  BOUAFIA  AMAR   222236135602 7.75 7.75 00 10.15 10.15 04 6.6 6.6 00 7.64 7.64 00 10.4 10.4 04 11.0 11.0 03 5.8 5.8 00 7.25 7.25 00 16.0 16.0 01 12

 22 -  BOUALLOUCHE  RIHAB   222236158709 12.0 12.0 05 10.9 10.9 04 9.35 9.35 00 7.83 7.83 00 10.0 10.0 04 10.8 10.8 03 6.6 6.6 00 13.5 13.5 02 16.75 16.75 01 30

 23 -  BOUDEHANE  ROUDAINA   222236347907 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00

 24 -  BOUDJELBANE  MALEK   222236290603 12.85 12.85 05 11.8 11.8 04 6.4 6.4 00 9.87 9.87 00 9.55 9.55 00 9.15 9.15 00 7.0 7.0 00 12.0 12.0 02 15.75 15.75 01 30

 25 -  BOUGUERRA  HADJER   222236290709 12.6 12.6 05 11.45 11.45 04 6.65 6.65 00 8.94 8.94 00 9.55 9.55 00 11.35 11.35 03 6.2 6.2 00 15.0 15.0 02 18.0 18.0 01 30
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 26 -  BOUGUERRA  RANIME   222236280505 10.65 10.65 05 9.95 9.95 00 7.1 7.1 00 6.8 6.8 00 9.35 9.35 00 10.5 10.5 03 6.4 6.4 00 7.5 7.5 00 18.0 18.0 01 09

 27 -  BOUKARINE  MALEK   222236143105 10.65 10.65 05 12.05 12.05 04 7.6 7.6 00 6.75 6.75 00 10.45 10.45 04 11.9 11.9 03 6.2 6.2 00 10.0 10.0 02 14.75 14.75 01 19
 28 -  BOUKERCHE  Ihcene basmala   222236287401 6.25 6.25 00 9.05 9.05 00 4.6 4.6 00 7.3 7.3 00 10.55 10.55 04 6.4 6.4 00 6.4 6.4 00 7.5 7.5 00 15.25 15.25 01 05

 29 -  BOUMAHRAZ  ZAKARIA   222236134619 12.85 12.85 05 9.65 9.65 00 10.5 10.5 04 9.98 9.98 00 11.35 11.35 04 11.1 11.1 03 10.0 10.0 02 13.5 13.5 02 18.0 18.0 01 30

 30 -  BOUROUINA  RANIA   222236348106 4.15 4.15 00 10.55 10.55 04 6.7 6.7 00 7.15 7.15 00 9.05 9.05 00 9.3 9.3 00 5.4 5.4 00 8.5 8.5 00 17.5 17.5 01 05
 31 -  BOUSMINA  MERIEM
RAOUENE

  222236281005 14.35 14.35 05 13.35 13.35 04 11.3 11.3 04 12.06 12.06 05 12.95 12.95 04 17.15 17.15 03 14.8 14.8 02 19.0 19.0 02 18.5 18.5 01 30

 32 -  BOUSSADIA  ABDENNOUR   222236286709 16.65 16.65 05 9.95 9.95 00 8.3 8.3 00 11.67 11.67 05 11.6 11.6 04 9.3 9.3 00 6.2 6.2 00 6.5 6.5 00 16.0 16.0 01 30

 33 -  BOUTABA  AYA   222236276106 14.85 14.85 05 11.15 11.15 04 8.55 8.55 00 8.11 8.11 00 12.45 12.45 04 13.2 13.2 03 6.0 6.0 00 9.75 9.75 00 15.5 15.5 01 30

 34 -  BOUTABIA  AMANI   222236282304 13.2 13.2 05 10.1 10.1 04 8.7 8.7 00 10.11 10.11 05 12.6 12.6 04 13.6 13.6 03 5.8 5.8 00 12.5 12.5 02 17.0 17.0 01 30

 35 -  BSIKER  SOUHA   222236198119 10.85 10.85 05 11.75 11.75 04 6.3 6.3 00 12.21 12.21 05 9.15 9.15 00 7.6 7.6 00 5.2 5.2 00 8.0 8.0 00 17.5 17.5 01 15

 36 -  DEBILI  AYOUB   212236187211 12.2 12.2 05 11.45 11.45 04 8.3 8.3 00 10.61 10.61 05 11.55 11.55 04 8.8 8.8 00 7.0 7.0 00 10.0 10.0 02 13.5 13.5 01 30

 37 -  DEGHMANE  AHMED   222236276109 7.9 7.9 00 8.55 8.55 00 5.8 5.8 00 6.43 6.43 00 7.65 7.65 00 6.8 6.8 00 6.0 6.0 00 14.0 14.0 02 17.25 17.25 01 03

 38 -  DENINE  RIMAH   222236277505 15.65 15.65 05 10.75 10.75 04 7.15 7.15 00 8.36 8.36 00 12.45 12.45 04 8.85 8.85 00 6.6 6.6 00 7.0 7.0 00 17.5 17.5 01 30
 39 -  DERRADJI  MOHAMMED
LAMINE

  222236157812 11.75 11.75 05 10.95 10.95 04 6.65 6.65 00 8.78 8.78 00 12.1 12.1 04 9.25 9.25 00 7.0 7.0 00 12.5 12.5 02 18.0 18.0 01 30

 40 -  DJEBABLIA  OUAFA   222236291507 13.55 13.55 05 13.75 13.75 04 6.0 6.0 00 10.27 10.27 05 12.3 12.3 04 13.15 13.15 03 7.0 7.0 00 14.0 14.0 02 18.5 18.5 01 30

 41 -  DJEFFALI  CHAIMA   212236370516 14.1 14.1 05 9.05 9.05 00 8.8 8.8 00 12.48 12.48 05 11.25 11.25 04 15.8 15.8 03 8.0 8.0 00 12.0 12.0 02 20.0 20.0 01 30

 42 -  DJELLAL  RABAH   222236134315 10.7 10.7 05 9.55 9.55 00 7.55 7.55 00 7.74 7.74 00 11.1 11.1 04 8.5 8.5 00 8.4 8.4 00 17.0 17.0 02 19.25 19.25 01 30

 43 -  DOUIOUI  ROUMAISSA   222236158711 11.8 11.8 05 11.95 11.95 04 7.0 7.0 00 9.98 9.98 00 10.25 10.25 04 9.0 9.0 00 6.2 6.2 00 9.0 9.0 00 12.0 12.0 01 14
 44 -  EL HADEUF  MOHAMED
DJIHED

  222236128009 11.1 11.1 05 10.6 10.6 04 6.4 6.4 00 8.87 8.87 00 9.95 9.95 00 7.8 7.8 00 7.0 7.0 00 14.0 14.0 02 15.0 15.0 01 12

 45 -  FAR  MOUHANED SALAH
EDDINE

  222236119712 11.4 11.4 05 11.15 11.15 04 4.6 4.6 00 9.36 9.36 00 10.75 10.75 04 9.3 9.3 00 6.4 6.4 00 8.0 8.0 00 16.5 16.5 01 14

 46 -  FILALI  NOURHANE   222236281112 12.2 12.2 05 10.4 10.4 04 9.1 9.1 00 10.59 10.59 05 10.75 10.75 04 13.5 13.5 03 6.2 6.2 00 13.5 13.5 02 16.0 16.0 01 30

 47 -  FLIGEN  SARHOUDA   222236158304 14.1 14.1 05 11.15 11.15 04 6.4 6.4 00 9.69 9.69 00 11.15 11.15 04 12.6 12.6 03 6.8 6.8 00 14.5 14.5 02 13.0 13.0 01 30

 48 -  FRIEKH  NARIMANE   222236195720 16.4 16.4 05 11.35 11.35 04 9.75 9.75 00 11.04 11.04 05 12.1 12.1 04 13.6 13.6 03 6.0 6.0 00 14.5 14.5 02 15.0 15.0 01 30
 49 -  FRITES  MOHAMED ISLEM   222236285714 14.1 14.1 05 10.75 10.75 04 6.0 6.0 00 11.7 11.7 05 12.15 12.15 04 12.15 12.15 03 7.0 7.0 00 15.0 15.0 02 15.0 15.0 01 30

 50 -  GHENIMI  FERIEL   222236155204 13.05 13.05 05 11.15 11.15 04 10.1 10.1 04 13.32 13.32 05 10.85 10.85 04 10.45 10.45 03 6.6 6.6 00 14.0 14.0 02 13.0 13.0 01 30

 51 -  HACHELFI  Jihene   222236147708 12.25 12.25 05 9.55 9.55 00 8.6 8.6 00 10.03 10.03 05 11.45 11.45 04 12.15 12.15 03 6.4 6.4 00 12.0 12.0 02 18.75 18.75 01 30
 52 -  HAMAIDIA  AHMED ZINE
EDDINE

  212236320602 8.5 8.5 00 6.0 6.0 00 4.0 4.0 00 3.31 3.31 00 7.35 7.35 00 5.85 5.85 00 6.0 6.0 00 10.0 10.0 02 18.25 18.25 01 03

 53 -  HAMDI  CHAIMA   222236305111 11.35 11.35 05 9.25 9.25 00 9.55 9.55 00 8.61 8.61 00 10.85 10.85 04 11.85 11.85 03 8.7 8.7 00 15.0 15.0 02 16.25 16.25 01 30
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 54 -  HAMIDECHE  ISLAM   212236187402 6.6 6.6 00 8.65 8.65 00 9.2 9.2 00 8.1 8.1 00 12.5 12.5 04 6.2 6.2 00 5.8 5.8 00 10.75 10.75 02 13.5 13.5 01 07

 55 -  HAMZA  MALAK RAYAN   222236170502 13.25 13.25 05 8.7 8.7 00 7.6 7.6 00 10.28 10.28 05 9.95 9.95 00 8.55 8.55 00 11.4 11.4 02 14.5 14.5 02 17.5 17.5 01 30

 56 -  KAHOUL  TASNIM   222236285018 11.85 11.85 05 10.15 10.15 04 6.6 6.6 00 8.59 8.59 00 10.65 10.65 04 9.7 9.7 00 6.2 6.2 00 11.0 11.0 02 17.5 17.5 01 16

 57 -  KANOUN  NIHAL   222236281106 12.1 12.1 05 9.75 9.75 00 7.1 7.1 00 6.88 6.88 00 8.75 8.75 00 8.4 8.4 00 6.0 6.0 00 8.0 8.0 00 14.25 14.25 01 06

 58 -  KERAKBI  SAOUSEN   222236287406 10.35 10.35 05 10.5 10.5 04 6.5 6.5 00 7.26 7.26 00 8.75 8.75 00 8.55 8.55 00 6.4 6.4 00 12.25 12.25 02 18.25 18.25 01 12

 59 -  KHADEM  TAKOUA   222236297004 15.45 15.45 05 11.15 11.15 04 10.1 10.1 04 14.07 14.07 05 12.65 12.65 04 17.65 17.65 03 13.0 13.0 02 12.0 12.0 02 17.5 17.5 01 30
 60 -  KHERICI  RAID ABD
ELHAMID

  222236304509 12.7 12.7 05 10.85 10.85 04 9.5 9.5 00 11.84 11.84 05 14.75 14.75 04 14.8 14.8 03 9.0 9.0 00 15.0 15.0 02 16.0 16.0 01 30

 61 -  KOLLI  NOURHANE   222236154905 12.3 12.3 05 10.8 10.8 04 9.65 9.65 00 10.39 10.39 05 11.45 11.45 04 13.75 13.75 03 6.8 6.8 00 11.5 11.5 02 15.0 15.0 01 30

 62 -  LABED  ABD-EL BASSET   212236311619 10.35 10.35 05 9.8 9.8 00 7.9 7.9 00 11.42 11.42 05 12.45 12.45 04 13.95 13.95 03 8.4 8.4 00 15.0 15.0 02 20.0 20.0 01 30

 63 -  LABED  OUMAYMA   222236287007 12.8 12.8 05 11.65 11.65 04 7.45 7.45 00 9.42 9.42 00 10.7 10.7 04 9.15 9.15 00 6.6 6.6 00 10.75 10.75 02 14.25 14.25 01 30

 64 -  LABIDI  GHADA   222236272008 14.1 14.1 05 8.0 8.0 00 7.8 7.8 00 7.6 7.6 00 10.55 10.55 04 9.6 9.6 00 6.0 6.0 00 11.0 11.0 02 13.0 13.0 01 12

 65 -  LAIBI  IKRAM   222236331811 14.35 14.35 05 11.3 11.3 04 9.7 9.7 00 13.77 13.77 05 13.15 13.15 04 15.55 15.55 03 8.6 8.6 00 16.0 16.0 02 17.25 17.25 01 30

 66 -  LARFAOUI  YASMINA   222236138618 16.9 16.9 05 12.3 12.3 04 11.0 11.0 04 14.88 14.88 05 16.55 16.55 04 16.3 16.3 03 14.6 14.6 02 11.75 11.75 02 19.0 19.0 01 30

 67 -  LARIBI  CHEMS AL ASSIL   222236285414 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00

 68 -  LOUKIL  SOUHA   222236138520 13.45 13.45 05 8.3 8.3 00 6.2 6.2 00 7.56 7.56 00 10.15 10.15 04 6.45 6.45 00 6.2 6.2 00 11.5 11.5 02 11.0 11.0 01 12

 69 -  MALLEM  RIHENE   222236273615 13.25 13.25 05 10.0 10.0 04 8.2 8.2 00 9.58 9.58 00 10.25 10.25 04 10.05 10.05 03 5.8 5.8 00 7.0 7.0 00 13.0 13.0 01 17

 70 -  MELAIKIA  LAMIS   222236333405 13.05 13.05 05 10.75 10.75 04 6.6 6.6 00 9.82 9.82 00 11.45 11.45 04 11.45 11.45 03 7.8 7.8 00 14.5 14.5 02 18.0 18.0 01 30

 71 -  MELAIS  MALAK   222236119617 8.55 8.55 00 9.1 9.1 00 6.5 6.5 00 7.85 7.85 00 9.95 9.95 00 6.0 6.0 00 10.9 10.9 02 16.5 16.5 02 18.0 18.0 01 05

 72 -  MENAFEG  AMIRA   222236289810 11.7 11.7 05 11.15 11.15 04 6.7 6.7 00 9.76 9.76 00 10.45 10.45 04 10.25 10.25 03 8.8 8.8 00 12.0 12.0 02 16.0 16.0 01 30

 73 -  MERABET  KHAOULA   222236280407 14.9 14.9 05 10.95 10.95 04 8.65 8.65 00 9.71 9.71 00 10.05 10.05 04 10.8 10.8 03 7.2 7.2 00 16.5 16.5 02 16.75 16.75 01 30

 74 -  MERAIHIA  LYNA   222236365302 13.75 13.75 05 11.25 11.25 04 9.2 9.2 00 9.5 9.5 00 11.8 11.8 04 13.55 13.55 03 9.4 9.4 00 16.0 16.0 02 20.0 20.0 01 30

 75 -  MERZOUGUI  DOUAA   222236285206 12.8 12.8 05 10.65 10.65 04 6.6 6.6 00 9.31 9.31 00 10.15 10.15 04 8.85 8.85 00 6.6 6.6 00 15.25 15.25 02 16.75 16.75 01 30
 76 -  MEZICHE  AHMED AKREM   222236133708 11.9 11.9 05 7.45 7.45 00 5.85 5.85 00 7.02 7.02 00 11.4 11.4 04 6.1 6.1 00 5.8 5.8 00 14.0 14.0 02 17.5 17.5 01 12

 77 -  MEZIGHECHE  ISSAM   222236125720 16.2 16.2 05 9.4 9.4 00 10.4 10.4 04 10.28 10.28 05 12.0 12.0 04 12.45 12.45 03 8.4 8.4 00 13.0 13.0 02 16.25 16.25 01 30

 78 -  MOHAMEDI  HAYEM   222236281209 13.85 13.85 05 10.15 10.15 04 7.0 7.0 00 10.23 10.23 05 10.65 10.65 04 10.35 10.35 03 6.0 6.0 00 17.5 17.5 02 14.5 14.5 01 30

 79 -  MOUISSA  ZIAD   222236143303 13.05 13.05 05 10.55 10.55 04 7.2 7.2 00 13.84 13.84 05 12.75 12.75 04 9.7 9.7 00 6.2 6.2 00 15.5 15.5 02 16.5 16.5 01 30

 80 -  NECIB  RAID   222236282310 12.1 12.1 05 9.35 9.35 00 6.2 6.2 00 12.54 12.54 05 10.65 10.65 04 9.25 9.25 00 10.5 10.5 02 16.5 16.5 02 14.5 14.5 01 30

 81 -  NIA  MALAK   222236119616 14.4 14.4 05 11.1 11.1 04 7.3 7.3 00 10.14 10.14 05 11.05 11.05 04 14.1 14.1 03 7.0 7.0 00 14.5 14.5 02 19.25 19.25 01 30

 82 -  OUARTI  WISSAL   222236331517 11.15 11.15 05 9.55 9.55 00 9.45 9.45 00 9.14 9.14 00 10.45 10.45 04 6.45 6.45 00 7.5 7.5 00 17.5 17.5 02 20.0 20.0 01 30
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 83 -  OUCIEF  YAHIA   222236272718 12.1 12.1 05 9.4 9.4 00 7.1 7.1 00 11.21 11.21 05 11.65 11.65 04 6.3 6.3 00 6.6 6.6 00 7.5 7.5 00 17.25 17.25 01 15
 84 -  OUEDJANI  MOHAMED
LARRBI

  222236291418 0.95 0.95 00 3.1 3.1 00 0.4 0.4 00 3.05 3.05 00 2.65 2.65 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.4 0.4 00 1.0 1.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00

 85 -  RECHRACHE  MALEK   222236126413 12.3 12.3 05 9.7 9.7 00 7.8 7.8 00 8.46 8.46 00 10.65 10.65 04 9.3 9.3 00 5.8 5.8 00 14.5 14.5 02 15.0 15.0 01 30

 86 -  SELATNIA  SABER   222236135203 13.75 13.75 05 15.5 15.5 04 9.3 9.3 00 9.31 9.31 00 11.9 11.9 04 14.1 14.1 03 7.4 7.4 00 10.75 10.75 02 13.5 13.5 01 30

 87 -  SENANI  AMANI   222236199507 8.1 8.1 00 9.75 9.75 00 8.0 8.0 00 11.29 11.29 05 10.05 10.05 04 6.95 6.95 00 6.0 6.0 00 14.75 14.75 02 16.0 16.0 01 12

 88 -  SENOUSSI  AKRAM   212236367508 16.2 16.2 05 11.45 11.45 04 9.4 9.4 00 16.1 16.1 05 11.45 11.45 04 13.9 13.9 03 9.4 9.4 00 18.0 18.0 02 18.5 18.5 01 30

 89 -  TIDJANI  BACHIR   222236296206 7.85 7.85 00 8.7 8.7 00 6.25 6.25 00 9.14 9.14 00 9.55 9.55 00 7.4 7.4 00 6.0 6.0 00 13.0 13.0 02 16.75 16.75 01 03

 90 -  TLILI  Ayaterrahmene   222236281702 14.3 14.3 05 12.4 12.4 04 7.05 7.05 00 10.25 10.25 05 11.05 11.05 04 10.8 10.8 03 6.2 6.2 00 13.25 13.25 02 13.75 13.75 01 30

 91 -  ZAIDA  CHOUAIB   222236155116 11.95 11.95 05 11.15 11.15 04 8.3 8.3 00 16.43 16.43 05 12.75 12.75 04 10.8 10.8 03 14.5 14.5 02 17.0 17.0 02 17.25 17.25 01 30

 92 -  ZITOUNI  AYA   212236362817 12.85 12.85 05 10.0 10.0 04 7.3 7.3 00 9.54 9.54 00 10.35 10.35 04 9.75 9.75 00 6.6 6.6 00 10.0 10.0 02 15.25 15.25 01 30

  M
oyenne du

Sem
estre

 1 -  ABADA  HADJER   222236272602 8.91

 2 -  ABDE GHERS  NARDJES   222236282401 11.73

 3 -  ABDELIOUA  WISSAL   222236281217 10.91

 4 -  AGGAB  LOUAI WALID   222236272109 10.32
 5 -  AHMED MALEK  CHIHEB
EDDINE

  222236305110 11.77

 6 -  AMIRECHE  SARA   222236134718 12.22

 7 -  AMRANI  ABDE RAOUF   222236287020 10.87

 8 -  AMRI  DOUAA   222236291713 11.05

 9 -  ATAMNIA  LOKMAN   222236153911 7.35

 10 -  AYADI  NADA   222236136611 12.84

 11 -  BARA  WIAM   222236348708 11.86

 12 -  BEDAIRIA  INEL   222236332204 9.39

 13 -  BEKLI  AMIRA   222236305402 10.83
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 14 -  BELAID  TAKIYEDDINE   222236281501 9.76

 15 -  BELKACEM  HADIL   212236320309 10.0

 16 -  BENALI  ABDE EL KARIM   222236135408 2.33

 17 -  BENATOUI  DOUAA   222236163907 10.23
 18 -  BENCHANA  MOHAMED
ILYES

  222236290501 13.09

 19 -  BENDIB  ASSIA EL HADIA   222236124502 12.03

 20 -  BERRAK  AICHA   222236151211 11.51

 21 -  BOUAFIA  AMAR   222236135602 8.66

 22 -  BOUALLOUCHE  RIHAB   222236158709 10.45

 23 -  BOUDEHANE  ROUDAINA   222236347907 0.0

 24 -  BOUDJELBANE  MALEK   222236290603 10.3

 25 -  BOUGUERRA  HADJER   222236290709 10.69

 26 -  BOUGUERRA  RANIME   222236280505 9.05

 27 -  BOUKARINE  MALEK   222236143105 9.65
 28 -  BOUKERCHE  Ihcene basmala   222236287401 7.63

 29 -  BOUMAHRAZ  ZAKARIA   222236134619 11.51

 30 -  BOUROUINA  RANIA   222236348106 7.92
 31 -  BOUSMINA  MERIEM
RAOUENE

  222236281005 14.46

 32 -  BOUSSADIA  ABDENNOUR   222236286709 10.77

 33 -  BOUTABA  AYA   222236276106 10.87

 34 -  BOUTABIA  AMANI   222236282304 11.24

 35 -  BSIKER  SOUHA   222236198119 9.61

 36 -  DEBILI  AYOUB   212236187211 10.32

 37 -  DEGHMANE  AHMED   222236276109 8.31

 38 -  DENINE  RIMAH   222236277505 10.27
 39 -  DERRADJI  MOHAMMED
LAMINE

  222236157812 10.34

 40 -  DJEBABLIA  OUAFA   222236291507 11.7

 41 -  DJEFFALI  CHAIMA   212236370516 12.08
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 42 -  DJELLAL  RABAH   222236134315 10.46

 43 -  DOUIOUI  ROUMAISSA   222236158711 9.69
 44 -  EL HADEUF  MOHAMED
DJIHED

  222236128009 9.81

 45 -  FAR  MOUHANED SALAH
EDDINE

  222236119712 9.43

 46 -  FILALI  NOURHANE   222236281112 11.12

 47 -  FLIGEN  SARHOUDA   222236158304 11.03

 48 -  FRIEKH  NARIMANE   222236195720 12.21
 49 -  FRITES  MOHAMED ISLEM   222236285714 11.5

 50 -  GHENIMI  FERIEL   222236155204 11.5

 51 -  HACHELFI  Jihene   222236147708 10.84
 52 -  HAMAIDIA  AHMED ZINE
EDDINE

  212236320602 6.95

 53 -  HAMDI  CHAIMA   222236305111 10.87

 54 -  HAMIDECHE  ISLAM   212236187402 8.62

 55 -  HAMZA  MALAK RAYAN   222236170502 11.03

 56 -  KAHOUL  TASNIM   222236285018 9.86

 57 -  KANOUN  NIHAL   222236281106 8.8

 58 -  KERAKBI  SAOUSEN   222236287406 9.31

 59 -  KHADEM  TAKOUA   222236297004 13.64
 60 -  KHERICI  RAID ABD
ELHAMID

  222236304509 12.5

 61 -  KOLLI  NOURHANE   222236154905 11.1

 62 -  LABED  ABD-EL BASSET   212236311619 11.6

 63 -  LABED  OUMAYMA   222236287007 10.18

 64 -  LABIDI  GHADA   222236272008 9.68

 65 -  LAIBI  IKRAM   222236331811 13.17

 66 -  LARFAOUI  YASMINA   222236138618 14.7

 67 -  LARIBI  CHEMS AL ASSIL   222236285414 0.0

 68 -  LOUKIL  SOUHA   222236138520 9.03

 69 -  MALLEM  RIHENE   222236273615 9.69
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 70 -  MELAIKIA  LAMIS   222236333405 11.14

 71 -  MELAIS  MALAK   222236119617 9.74

 72 -  MENAFEG  AMIRA   222236289810 10.48

 73 -  MERABET  KHAOULA   222236280407 11.52

 74 -  MERAIHIA  LYNA   222236365302 12.22

 75 -  MERZOUGUI  DOUAA   222236285206 10.49
 76 -  MEZICHE  AHMED AKREM   222236133708 9.23

 77 -  MEZIGHECHE  ISSAM   222236125720 11.95

 78 -  MOHAMEDI  HAYEM   222236281209 11.05

 79 -  MOUISSA  ZIAD   222236143303 11.63

 80 -  NECIB  RAID   222236282310 11.23

 81 -  NIA  MALAK   222236119616 11.74

 82 -  OUARTI  WISSAL   222236331517 10.67

 83 -  OUCIEF  YAHIA   222236272718 9.7
 84 -  OUEDJANI  MOHAMED
LARRBI

  222236291418 1.43

 85 -  RECHRACHE  MALEK   222236126413 10.15

 86 -  SELATNIA  SABER   222236135203 11.61

 87 -  SENANI  AMANI   222236199507 9.75

 88 -  SENOUSSI  AKRAM   212236367508 13.82

 89 -  TIDJANI  BACHIR   222236296206 8.92

 90 -  TLILI  Ayaterrahmene   222236281702 10.99

 91 -  ZAIDA  CHOUAIB   222236155116 13.23

 92 -  ZITOUNI  AYA   212236362817 10.02
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